
Vendor List Application 

To be added to the City of Warrenton’s Vendor List, please complete the application below in its 

entirety. Categories can be obtained from the Vendor Categories Information Page. If you would like 

to be included in more than five (5) categories, another application will be needed. Please return 

completed application to dreames@warrenton-mo.org or fax to City Hall at 636-456-8135.

If you wish to submit a brochure describing your company, please mail it to the address above. 

 Vendor Category: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Company Name: 

Address:

City, State, Zip:   

Contact Person:  

Phone Number:   

Fax Number:       

Email Address:    

Comments:          

INFORMATION PROVIDED TO THE CITY OF WARRENTON IS PUBLIC INFORMATION AND 

SUBJECT TO MISSOURI SUNSHINE LAW REQUESTS AS PROVIDED IN CHAPTER 610 OF THE 

REVISED STATUTES OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI. 

City of Warrenton 

200 West Booneslick 

Warrenton, MO 63383 
Phone: 636-456-3535   Fax: 636-456-8135 

www.warrenton-mo.org

mailto:dreames@warrenton-mo.org
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